DETAIL  A
SCALE 1 / 2.5
EXTRUSION DETAIL
A
REV ECN # DESCRIPTION BY DATE
B
REVDRAWING NUMBER
DIMPLE PLEAT SUBMITTAL DRAWING - GEL SEAL EXTRUDED

HEIGHT / WIDTH / DEPTH - (+0.0625", -0.0625")
MANUFACTURED IN ACCORDANCE WITH IEST-RP-CC-001.6
PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE EXAMPLE
DISCRETE SIZING EXAMPLE
E  -  007  -  2  -  19  -  06  -  SU  -  5  2  -  0  0  -  19J  43N  -  __
E SIZE SIZING EXAMPLE
E  -  007  -  2  -  19  -  06  -  SU  -  5  2  -  0  0  -  E1386
(1)
(2) (3)
(4) (5)
(6)
(7) (8)
(9) (10)
(11) (12) (13)
F
I
L
T
E
R
W
I
D
T
H
(
S
E
E
C
H
A
R
T
)
F
I
L
T
E
R
L
E
N
G
T
H
(
S
E
E
C
H
A
R
T
)
CENTERBOARD
(HARDWARE OPTION E OR W)
#10-32 TEST PORTS
(HARDWARE OPTION E OR W)
FILTER MEDIA
FACEGUARD
(Default "F" OPTION SHOWN)
.750
FILTER MEDIA
GEL SEALANT
TROUGH
F